
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

ATHLOS ACADEMY OF JEFFERSON
979 BEHRMAN HWY
TERRYTOWN LA 70056-4550

Managing Your Accounts

Branch Main Office

Physical Address
200 St Charles Ave
New Orleans, LA 70130

Phone 504-561-6100

Website WWW.GULFBANK.COM

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NON-PROFIT CHECKING xxxxxx4412 $2,358,686.23

NON-PROFIT CHECKING-xxxxxx4412

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

04/01/2020 Beginning Balance $2,036,246.74

8 Credit(s) This Period $1,062,006.48

54 Debit(s) This Period $739,566.99

04/30/2020 Ending Balance $2,358,686.23

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.75%

Interest Days 30

Interest Earned $1,116.82

Interest Paid This Period $1,116.82

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $6,417.55

Minimum Balance $1,410,458.53

Average Ledger Balance $1,811,738.15

Account Activity
Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance
04/01/2020 Beginning Balance $2,036,246.74
04/01/2020 CHECK # 6914 $141.95 $2,036,104.79

Statement Ending 04/30/2020
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No.

TOTAL

$

$

WITHDRAWALS OUTSTANDING -
NOT CHARGED TO ACCOUNT

THIS FORM IS PROVIDED TO HELP YOU BALANCE
YOUR STATEMENT

BEFORE YOU START-

PLEASE BE SURE YOU HAVE ENTERED IN YOUR REGISTER ALL

AUTOMATIC TRANSACTIONS SHOWN ON THE FRONT OF YOUR

STATEMENT.

YOU SHOULD HAVE ADDED

IF ANY OCCURRED:

YOU SHOULD HAVE SUB-

TRACTED IF ANY OCCURRED:

1. Automatic credit transfers.

2. Credit memos.

3. Other automatic deposits.

4. Interest paid

1. Automatic debit transfers.

2. Debit memos.

3. Other automatic deductions

and payments.

4. Service charges.

BALANCE SHOWN
ON THIS STATEMENT

DEPOSITS NOT SHOWN
ON THIS STATEMENT

(IF ANY)

WITHDRAWALS
OUTSTANDING

ADD

SUBTRACT –

TOTAL

BALANCE

$

$

$

$

$

SHOULD AGREE WITH YOUR REGISTER
BALANCE AFTER DEDUCTING SERVICE CHARGE
(IF ANY) SHOWN ON THIS STATEMENT.

Please examine immediately and report if incorrect. If no reply is received within 60 days the account will be considered correct.

THIS ERROR RESOLUTION APPLIES TO CONSUMER ACCOUNTS AS DEFINED IN REGULATION E

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS
Telephone or write us at the telephone number or address located on the front of this statement as soon as you can, if you think your statement or 
receipt is wrong or if you need more information about a transfer on the statement or receipt. We must here from you no later than 60 days after we 
sent the FIRST statement on which the error or problem appeared.

(1) Tell us your name and account number (if any).
(2) Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or why you need more
information.
(3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we will recredit your account for 
the amount you think is in error, so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation.
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NON-PROFIT CHECKING-xxxxxx4412 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)
Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance
04/01/2020 CHECK # 6948 $356.48 $2,035,748.31
04/01/2020 CHECK # 6955 $1,256.85 $2,034,491.46
04/02/2020 STRAWBERRY COMMU SALE $350.77 $2,034,140.69
04/02/2020 CHECK # 6934 $45.00 $2,034,095.69
04/02/2020 CHECK # 6472 $85.00 $2,034,010.69
04/02/2020 CHECK # 6911 $1,135.00 $2,032,875.69
04/03/2020 MERCHANT BANKCD DISCOUNT 100202626881 $0.29 $2,032,875.40
04/03/2020 MERCHANT BANKCD INTERCHNG 100202626881 $0.78 $2,032,874.62
04/03/2020 MERCHANT BANKCD FEE 100202626881 $21.30 $2,032,853.32
04/03/2020 CHECK # 6608 $140.00 $2,032,713.32
04/03/2020 CHECK # 6607 $150.00 $2,032,563.32
04/06/2020 CHECK # 6753 $48.00 $2,032,515.32
04/06/2020 CHECK # 6943 $485.00 $2,032,030.32
04/07/2020 5/3 BANKCARD SYS Worldpay VISA/MC DEP

295474345887 ATHLOS ACADEMY
$3.00 $2,032,033.32

04/07/2020 5/3 BANKCARD SYS Worldpay COMB. DEP. TERM 0001
BATCH

$12.00 $2,032,045.32

04/08/2020 STATE OF LOUISIA EPOSPYMNTS EF00001242863 $57,762.87 $2,089,808.19
04/08/2020 Entergy Services Bill Pay 7770122348995 $5,881.39 $2,083,926.80
04/08/2020 IPFS800-247-6129 IPFSPMTTXH 950434 $6,846.11 $2,077,080.69
04/08/2020 Invoice #2/2020 031 - 2/3 - 2/21 Reg & SPED routes $94,860.00 $1,982,220.69
04/10/2020 PAYCHEX-HRS HRS PMT 34006488 $273.70 $1,981,946.99
04/10/2020 NATIONAL BENEFIT CASHCD ATHLOS ACADEMY $398.52 $1,981,548.47
04/10/2020 NATIONAL BENEFIT CASHCD ATHLOS ACADEMY $409.10 $1,981,139.37
04/10/2020 PAYCHEX CGS GARNISH COLXXXXXX8406 $460.74 $1,980,678.63
04/10/2020 PAYCHEX TPS TAXES 86730400002258X $47,665.98 $1,933,012.65
04/10/2020 PAYCHEX-RCX PAYROLL 86728500000338X $144,696.76 $1,788,315.89
04/10/2020 Invoice # JP0024 - Jan '20 Lease ($127,145.50) + LOC

Pymt1 (68,411.73)
$195,557.23 $1,592,758.66

04/13/2020 CHECK # 6964 $8,750.00 $1,584,008.66
04/14/2020 CHECK # 6651 $100.00 $1,583,908.66
04/15/2020 STATE OF LOUISIA EPOSPYMNTS EF00001244366 $41,010.68 $1,624,919.34
04/17/2020 CHECK # 6966 $2,364.17 $1,622,555.17
04/17/2020 CHECK # 6959 $2,959.47 $1,619,595.70
04/20/2020 PAYCHEX TPS TAXES 86838900200161X $266.76 $1,619,862.46
04/20/2020 CHECK # 6971 $729.10 $1,619,133.36
04/21/2020 CHECK # 6965 $85.20 $1,619,048.16
04/21/2020 CHECK # 6976 $290.00 $1,618,758.16
04/21/2020 CHECK # 6962 $662.00 $1,618,096.16
04/21/2020 CHECK # 6974 $3,102.70 $1,614,993.46
04/22/2020 CHECK # 6970 $6.31 $1,614,987.15
04/22/2020 CHECK # 6967 $1,170.97 $1,613,816.18
04/22/2020 CHECK # 6968 $1,183.05 $1,612,633.13
04/22/2020 CHECK # 6969 $1,680.00 $1,610,953.13
04/22/2020 CHECK # 6979 $6,441.25 $1,604,511.88
04/22/2020 CHECK # 6977 $7,980.00 $1,596,531.88
04/23/2020 CHECK # 6975 $429.34 $1,596,102.54
04/24/2020 PAYCHEX CGS GARNISH COLXXXXXX6304 $340.32 $1,595,762.22
04/24/2020 PAYCHEX TPS TAXES 86939700002248X $45,998.51 $1,549,763.71
04/24/2020 PAYCHEX-RCX PAYROLL 86942200000387X $137,940.81 $1,411,822.90
04/24/2020 CHECK # 6963 $1,364.37 $1,410,458.53
04/27/2020 DEPOSIT $1,343.35 $1,411,801.88
04/27/2020 STATE OF LOUISIA EPOSPYMNTS EF00001245996 $960,491.00 $2,372,292.88
04/27/2020 PAYCHEX TPS TAXES 86960400000450X $639.48 $2,371,653.40
04/27/2020 PAYCHEX TPS TAXES 86957800001641X $859.84 $2,370,793.56
04/27/2020 PAYCHEX - RCX PAYROLL 86960800000123X $1,555.51 $2,369,238.05
04/27/2020 PAYCHEX - RCX PAYROLL 86952300000281X $2,484.40 $2,366,753.65
04/27/2020 CHECK # 6982 $1,149.81 $2,365,603.84
04/28/2020 CHECK # 6980 $120.00 $2,365,483.84
04/28/2020 CHECK # 6961 $656.84 $2,364,827.00
04/29/2020 CHECK # 6973 $3,394.40 $2,361,432.60
04/29/2020 CHECK # 6960 $3,818.19 $2,357,614.41
04/30/2020 DIGITAL CORPORATE MAINTENANCE $45.00 $2,357,569.41
04/30/2020 INTEREST $1,116.82 $2,358,686.23
04/30/2020 Ending Balance $2,358,686.23
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NON-PROFIT CHECKING-xxxxxx4412 (continued)

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

6472 04/02/2020 $85.00

6607* 04/03/2020 $150.00

6608 04/03/2020 $140.00

6651* 04/14/2020 $100.00

6753* 04/06/2020 $48.00

6911* 04/02/2020 $1,135.00

6914* 04/01/2020 $141.95

6934* 04/02/2020 $45.00

6943* 04/06/2020 $485.00

6948* 04/01/2020 $356.48

6955* 04/01/2020 $1,256.85

6959* 04/17/2020 $2,959.47

6960 04/29/2020 $3,818.19

6961 04/28/2020 $656.84

6962 04/21/2020 $662.00

6963 04/24/2020 $1,364.37

Check Nbr Date Amount

6964 04/13/2020 $8,750.00

6965 04/21/2020 $85.20

6966 04/17/2020 $2,364.17

6967 04/22/2020 $1,170.97

6968 04/22/2020 $1,183.05

6969 04/22/2020 $1,680.00

6970 04/22/2020 $6.31

6971 04/20/2020 $729.10

6973* 04/29/2020 $3,394.40

6974 04/21/2020 $3,102.70

6975 04/23/2020 $429.34

6976 04/21/2020 $290.00

6977 04/22/2020 $7,980.00

6979* 04/22/2020 $6,441.25

6980 04/28/2020 $120.00

6982* 04/27/2020 $1,149.81
* Indicates skipped check number

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#6472 #6472$85.00 $85.0004/02/2020 04/02/2020

#6607 #6607$150.00 $150.0004/03/2020 04/03/2020

#6608 #6608$140.00 $140.0004/03/2020 04/03/2020

#6651 #6651$100.00 $100.0004/14/2020 04/14/2020

#6753 #6753$48.00 $48.0004/06/2020 04/06/2020

100864412
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#6911 #6911$1,135.00 $1,135.0004/02/2020 04/02/2020

#6914 #6914$141.95 $141.9504/01/2020 04/01/2020

#6934 #6934$45.00 $45.0004/02/2020 04/02/2020

#6943 #6943$485.00 $485.0004/06/2020 04/06/2020

#6948 #6948$356.48 $356.4804/01/2020 04/01/2020

100864412
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#6955 #6955$1,256.85 $1,256.8504/01/2020 04/01/2020

#6959 #6959$2,959.47 $2,959.4704/17/2020 04/17/2020

#6960 #6960$3,818.19 $3,818.1904/29/2020 04/29/2020

#6961 #6961$656.84 $656.8404/28/2020 04/28/2020

#6962 #6962$662.00 $662.0004/21/2020 04/21/2020

100864412
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#6963 #6963$1,364.37 $1,364.3704/24/2020 04/24/2020

#6964 #6964$8,750.00 $8,750.0004/13/2020 04/13/2020

#6965 #6965$85.20 $85.2004/21/2020 04/21/2020

#6966 #6966$2,364.17 $2,364.1704/17/2020 04/17/2020

#6967 #6967$1,170.97 $1,170.9704/22/2020 04/22/2020

100864412
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#6968 #6968$1,183.05 $1,183.0504/22/2020 04/22/2020

#6969 #6969$1,680.00 $1,680.0004/22/2020 04/22/2020

#6970 #6970$6.31 $6.3104/22/2020 04/22/2020

#6971 #6971$729.10 $729.1004/20/2020 04/20/2020

#6973 #6973$3,394.40 $3,394.4004/29/2020 04/29/2020

100864412

ATHLOS ACADEMY OF JEFFERSON xxxxxx4412 Statement Ending 04/30/2020 Page 9 of 12

0752B4E7F21E154FAFD94EEA8458802C 20200430 Checking Account Statements



#6974 #6974$3,102.70 $3,102.7004/21/2020 04/21/2020

#6975 #6975$429.34 $429.3404/23/2020 04/23/2020

#6976 #6976$290.00 $290.0004/21/2020 04/21/2020

#6977 #6977$7,980.00 $7,980.0004/22/2020 04/22/2020

#6979 #6979$6,441.25 $6,441.2504/22/2020 04/22/2020

100864412
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#6980 #6980$120.00 $120.0004/28/2020 04/28/2020

#6982 #6982$1,149.81 $1,149.8104/27/2020 04/27/2020

100864412
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